
Le Gole Secche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 9

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 4 3 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8

Perla Davide (07/277) 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 8

Trogolo Gabriel (07/425) 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 8 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 2 2 0 0

Elia Roberto (07/346) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 3 4 0 0 1 0 2 6 2 1

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano (09/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trogolo Daniele Santiago (07/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 28 61 2,18

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 30 58 1,93

Perla Davide 07/277 22 50 2,27

Trogolo Gabriel 07/425 17 30 1,76

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 17 21 1,24

Elia Roberto 07/346 12 20 1,67

Bessolo Alex 07/841 2 2 1,00

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano 09/150 0 0 0,00

Trogolo Daniele Santiago 07/419 0 0 0,00

Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gerardi Marco (07/264) 3 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 4 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3

Ricci Luca (07/305) 2 1 2 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 3 0 0 0 2 2

Bonfanti Alessandro (07/384) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 3 1 0 0 2 3

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1

La Cognata Giuseppe Matteo 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gerardi Marco 07/264 31 53 1,71

Cignetti Luca 07/179 24 24 1,00

Ricci Luca 07/305 21 23 1,10

Bonfanti Alessandro 07/384 17 14 0,82

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 9 13 1,44

Massetto Stefano 07/302 15 11 0,73

La Cognata Giuseppe 07/2276 11 8 0,73

Breaking Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Preci Paulin (07/2087) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 10

Bumbaca Domenico (07/2109) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 3

Izzo Silvio (07/2099) 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 1

Roffredo Matteo (07/2064) 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3

Abaza  Andrei (07/1950) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3

Aceto Alessio (07/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragomir Relu (07/2110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Preci Paulin 07/2087 30 69 2,30

Bumbaca Domenico 07/2109 30 63 2,10

Izzo Silvio 07/2099 26 48 1,85

Roffredo Matteo 07/2064 24 38 1,58

Abaza  Andrei 07/1950 18 33 1,83

Aceto Alessio 07/1946 0 0 0,00

Dragomir Relu 07/2110 0 0 0,00

I Corsari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 4 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 2 0 0

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0

Garelli Christian (07/1385) 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 32 56 1,75

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 32 44 1,38

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 28 33 1,18

Garelli Luca 07/1328 12 18 1,50

Garelli Christian 07/1385 14 9 0,64

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 6 5 0,83

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 4 0 0,00



Quelli della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0

Page Ivo (09/219) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 2 4 3

Berger Stefano (09/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 32 45 1,41

Surroz Daniele 09/217 24 43 1,79

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 20 25 1,25

Borettaz Simone 09/133 14 22 1,57

Page Ivo 09/219 12 17 1,42

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 26 14 0,54

Berger Stefano 09/216 0 0 0,00

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 0 0 0,00


